
令和６年度進路先一覧表 令和７年　４月　１日

39 77

1 40 78 121

2 41 79 122

3 42 80

4 43 81

44 82

45 83

46 84

47 85

48 86

11 49 87 601

12 50 88 602

13 51 89 603

14 52 90

15 53 91

16 54 92

17 55 93

18 56 94

19 57 95

20 58 96

21 59 97

22 60 98

23 61 99

24 62 100

25 63 101

26 64 102

27 65 103

28 66 104

29 67 105

30 68 106

31 69

32 70

33 71

34 72 101

35 73 102

36 74 103

37 75 104

38 762

計

1

1

1

順天堂大学

東京成徳大学

清和大学

芝浦工業大学 2

駿河台大学

聖徳大学

3

2

東洋学園大学 1

6

2

専修大学 1

看護専門 人数

鹿屋体育大学

淑徳大学

1

国公立大学 人数

慈恵柏看護専門学校

千葉県立保健医療大学

3

城西大学 1

東京電機大学

2

1

船橋市立看護専門学校 2

東邦大学

新潟食糧農業大学 1

3

東京農業大学

新潟医療福祉大学

東洋大学

城西国際大学

仙台大学

2

1青山学院大学

二松學舍大学

筑波大学

1

2

東京都立大学 1

拓殖大学

2

私立大学 人数

ZEN大学

4

大正大学

11

1

1 2

日本女子体育大学 3

日本ｳｪﾙﾈｽｽﾎﾟｰﾂ大学

大東文化大学

警視庁 2

計

浦安市消防

玉川大学

3

人数

桜美林大学

千葉科学大学 1

3

11

亜細亜大学

3

千葉工業大学

3

2

1

3

1

千葉経済大学

中央学院大学

明治学院大学 4

4

1

神田外語大学

人数

大妻女子大学

大阪産業大学

山梨学院大学 1

1

2

1

帝京科学大学

就　職

株式会社　サカイ
引越センター

7

帝京大学 1

1

1

 

1

1

 
株式会社　エクワ
インレーシング

千葉経済大学短
期大学部 3

277

株式会社リョーサ
ン

株式会社　千葉パ
ワーテクノ

敬愛短期大学

昭和学院短期大
学 1

株式会社　辻野
船橋物流センター 1

共立女子短期大
学

私立短大

計

共立女子大学

工学院大学

東海大学

東京医療保健大学

2

杏林大学

天理大学

5

2

東京家政大学

1
千葉トヨタ自動車
株式会社

麗澤大学 3

和洋女子大学

21

産業能率大学

日本製鉄株式会
社　東日本製鉄

3

札幌大学 1

2静岡産業大学

東京女子医科大学

有限会社　かねさ
か 1

1

16

有限会社　成田ﾎ
ﾃﾙﾏﾈｼﾞﾒﾝﾄ 1

1

7

4

実践女子大学

計

7

東京女子体育大学

東京未来大学

1

5

東都大学

1

3

千葉商科大学

東京聖栄大学

2

3

目白大学

東京情報大学

佐川急便株式会
社

東日本旅客鉄道
株式会社 1

2

1

流通経済大学 2

1

計

2

文京学院大学 1

8

平成国際大学 2

宮地エンジニアリ
ング株式会社

株式会社クボタ

1

1

7

2

1

4

1

1

東京経済大学

1

3

2

1

3

帝京平成大学

東京音楽大学

千葉県警察官

公務員日本体育大学

小野建株式会社

3

5

6

日本大学 11

びわこ成蹊ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ大学 1

明海大学

5

1

文化学園大学

2

関東学院大学

津田塾大学 1

育英大学

亀田医療大学

金沢学院大学

開智国際大学

17

2

法政大学

中京大学

武蔵野大学 合　　計中央大学

6

NXｷｬｯｼｭ・ﾛｼﾞｽ
ﾃｨｯｸ株式会社

1

ヤマザキ動物看護大学 1

4

京都美術工芸大学

横浜薬科大学 1

江戸川大学

2

武蔵大学

SBC東京医療大学

明治大学

国士舘大学

5

國學院大學

立教大学

2

9

1

駒澤大学

2

3国際武道大学

敬愛大学 2

立正大学 6
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531

501 532

502 533

503 534

504 535

505 536

506 537

507 538

508 539

509 540

510 541

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

専門学校等 人数 日本写真芸術専門学校 1

青山製図専門学校 1 日本鉄道＆ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾞｼﾞﾈｽｶﾚｯｼﾞ21 1

大原ﾋﾞｼﾞﾈｽ公務員専門学校　津田沼校 2 日本美容専門学校 1

大原簿記公務員専門学校　千葉校 2 服部栄養専門学校 1

神田外語学院 2 ﾊｯﾋﾟｰ製菓調理専門学校 2

関東鍼灸専門学校 2 ﾊﾞﾝﾀﾝｸﾘｴｲﾀｰｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ東京校 1

窪田理容美容専門学校 1 船橋情報ﾋﾞｼﾞﾈｽ専門学校 3

国際理容美容専門学校 1 武蔵野調理師専門学校 1

JAPANｻｯｶｰｶﾚｯｼﾞ 1 八千代ﾘﾊﾋﾞﾘﾃｰｼｮﾝ学院 2

尚美ﾐｭｰｼﾞｯｸｶﾚｯｼﾞ専門学校 3 ﾕﾆﾊﾞｰｻﾙ美容専門学校 1

新東京歯科衛生士学校 1 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞｴﾝﾀｰﾃｲﾝﾒﾝﾄｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 1

スポーツ健康医療専門学校 2

太陽歯科衛生士専門学校 1

ちば愛犬動物ﾌﾗﾜｰ学園 2

千葉こども専門学校 2

千葉美容専門学校 1

中央理美容専門学校 1

1

東京YMCA社会体育・保育専門学校 1

東京ｳｪﾃﾞｨﾝｸﾞ・ﾎﾃﾙ専門学校 1

東京ｻｲｸﾙﾃﾞｻﾞｲﾝ専門学校 1

東京ｳｪﾃﾞｨﾝｸﾞ&ﾌﾞﾗｲﾀﾞﾙ専門学校 1

東京CPA会計学院

東京ﾍﾞﾙｴﾎﾟｯｸ美容専門学校 1

東京電子専門学校 1

日本自動車大学校　成田校 1 計 58

成田航空ﾋﾞｼﾞﾈｽ専門学校 1

日本健康医療専門学校

東京ﾒﾃﾞｨｶﾙ・ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ専門学校 3

日本工学院専門学校　蒲田校 2

1

東放学園 2

東京こども専門学校 1


